
Tickets & Info
uniontheater.wisc.edu

FALL 2025
BLUEPRINT
Saturday, September 20
Black Box Sessions: Hip Hop

ANNAHSTASIA
Thursday, September 25
Jazz

HIROMI’S
SONICWONDER
Thursday, October 2
Jazz

REDVEIL
Saturday, October 4
Black Box Sessions: Hip Hop

NOGA EREZ
Wednesday, October 15
Classical

MANUAL CINEMA’S
THE 4TH WITCH
Friday, October 17
Theater

RICHARD GOODE, PIANO
Thursday, October 23
Classical

PARTYOF2
Thursday, October 30
Black Box Sessions: Hip Hop

SAMARA JOY
Saturday, November 15
Jazz

CHAMBER MUSIC
SOCIETY OF LINCOLN
CENTER
Friday, December 5
Classical

Student
Tickets
Starting
at $8

HIROMI
HIROMI


